
 

 

 

Blooming Buds School 
Annual Exam  [Session 2023 – 2024] 

Std -  VI & VII 

            
Date Day Subject 

2/03/2024 Saturday Computer/Drawing  

5/03/2024 Tuesday History/ Civics  

7/03/2024 Thursday Chemistry 

9/03/2024 Saturday Hindi  

12/03/2024 Tuesday Physics 

14/03/2024 Thursday English 

16/03/2024 Saturday Biology  

19/03/2024 Tuesday Maths 

21/03/2024 Thursday Geography  

23/03/2024 Saturday Kannada 
  Note: Paper will be of 80 marks 

 

 


